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VENDOR	 NO	 DESCRIPTION	 AGE

Beef steers
PMV & GE Butler	 1	 Angus steer	 24mo
Farmshine 	 7	 Angus steers	 20mo
Catalano Farms	 20	 Murray Grey cross steers	 18mo
Brimic Farm	 10	 Angus steers	 14mo
AR & SM Penfold	 60	 Murray Grey cross steers	 12-14mo
BJ & CF Prowse	 10	 Angus cross steers	 12-14mo
Evans Dairy	 15	 Montbéliarde cross steers	 12-13mo
BE & WN Kurz	 3	 Angus steers	 12-13mo
Redtail Ridge Farm	 14	 South Devon steers	 12-13mo
Kelly-Brae	 12	 Angus steers	 12-13mo
PMV & GE Butler	 60	 Angus steers	 12mo
PM Smith	 20	 Angus cross steers	 12mo
Mackline Farm	 10	 Hereford steers	 12mo
Redwood Hills	 8	 Simmental cross steers	 12mo
Durnbond	 46	 Angus-Murray Grey steers	 12mo
MJ & VJ Neill	 70	 Angus steers	 12mo
Giant Valley Beef	 30	 Angus steers	 12mo
M & JC Puljiz	 28	 Angus steers	 12mo
JJ Sibma	 5	 Angus steers	 12mo
V Rowe & L Neil	 6	 Murray Grey cross steer	 12mo
JJ & E Gale	 7	 Angus steers	 12mo
DW Treloar	 40	 Angus steers	 10-12mo
Maranup Ford	 12	 Murray Grey steers	 10-11mo
RJ & MLK Dellasale	 7	 South Devon steers	 10-11mo
A & PE Pratico	 24	 Angus steers	 10mo
A & PE Pratico	 12	 Murray Grey steers	 10mo
Tynedale Farm	 12	 Charolais cross steers	 8mo
DW & MJ Rees	 100	 South Devon steers (Weaned)	 8mo
Prime Meadows	 15	 Angus steers	 8mo
Tynedale Farm	 15	 Angus steers	 8mo

Beef heifers
BM & AG Kelly	 1	 Limousin heifer	 22mo
Farmshine 	 9	 Angus heifers	 20mo
BE & WN Kurz	 1	 Angus heifer	 20-22mo
Catalano Farms	 10	 Murray Grey cross heifers	 18mo
Cosi Creek Farm	 27	 South Devon heifers	 16-18mo
Cosi Creek Farm	 20	 Angus-Murray Grey heifers	 16-18mo
KM, EJ & LK MacDonald	 10	 Murray Grey heifers	 14-16mo
Brimic Farm	 10	 Angus heifers	 14mo
BJ & CF Prowse	 10	 Angus cross heifers	 12-14mo
BE & WN Kurz	 3	 Angus heifers	 12-13mo
Taunton Vale	 16 	 Angus heifers	 12-13mo
Redtail Ridge Farm	 10	 South Devon heifers	 12-13mo
PM Smith	 20	 Angus cross heifers	 12mo
PMV & GE Butler	 40	 Angus heifers	 12mo
Redwood Hills	 10	 Simmental cross heifers	 12mo
Mackline Farm	 10	 Hereford heifers	 12mo
MF & RA Emmott	 10 	 Red Angus heifers	 12mo
		  (Vet checked unjoined & suitable to breed)
JJ Sibma	 5	 Angus heifers	 12mo
Nuwarina Equine	 18	 Red Angus heifers	 12mo
Maranup Ford	 12	 Murray Grey heifers	 10-11mo
BM & AG Kelly	 5	 Limousin heifers	 10-11mo
RJ & MLK Dellasale	 7	 South Devon heifers	 10-11mo
Willawayup	 80	 Angus heifers (PTE)	 10-14mo
Heytesbury Stud	 14	 Angus heifers	 9-10mo
MF & RA Emmott	 13 	 Red Angus heifers	 8-10mo

VENDOR	 NO	 DESCRIPTION	 AGE
Beef heifers
Tynedale Farm	 5	 Charolais cross heifers	 8mo
Arcane 	 4	 Red Angus heifers	 7-8mo

First cross steers
NL & E Haddon	 23	 Angus-Friesian steers	 15-18mo
B Larsen	 4	 Angus-Friesian steers	 12-14mo
Evans Dairy	 10	 Angus-Friesian steers	 12-13mo
A & PE Pratico	 14	 Angus-Friesian steers	 10mo
G & PA Angi	 10	 Angus & Murray Grey-Friesian 	 8-10mo
		  steers 	
NL & E Haddon	 6	 Angus-Friesian steers	 8mo
A & M Anfuso	 11	 Angus-Friesian steers	 6-10mo

Friesian steers
DE & CP Payne	 3	 Friesian steers	 22mo
P & T Curulli & Son	 14 	 Friesian steers	 20mo
Thompson Grazing	 10	 Friesian steers	 20mo
B Brooksby	 23	 Friesian steers	 18-20mo
Quilista Trust	 10 	 Friesian steers	 18mo
PG & BP Italiano	 20	 Friesian steers	 16-18mo
Tiamo Holdings	 10	 Friesian steers	 16-18mo
Quilista Trust	 10 	 Friesian steers	 16mo
Quilista Trust	 40	 Friesian steers	 14mo
AG Magenta	 40	 Friesian steers	 12-14mo
CP Barber	 40	 Friesian steers	 12-14mo
Evans Dairy	 15	 Friesian steers	 12-13mo
A & M Anfuso	 7	 Friesian steers	 9-12mo
AC & CA Jenkins F/T	 60	 Friesian steers	 9-10mo
TD & JD Norton	 30	 Friesian steers	 8-10mo
G & PA Angi	 35	 Friesian steers	 8-10mo
NL & E Haddon	 44	 Friesian steers	 8mo
P & G Oates	 25	 Friesian steers	 8mo
Kimlie P/L	 10	 Friesian steers	 4mo

Dairy steers
DE & CP Payne	 9	 Jersey cross steers	 20mo
JS McKay & Co	 7	 Australian Illawarra steers	 14-15mo

First cross heifers 
IR Sorgiovanni	 14	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 18-20mo
		  (Vet checked unjoined & suitable to breed)
KM, EJ & LK MacDonald	 1	 Speckle Park-Friesian heifer	 18mo
		  (Vet checked unjoined & suitable to breed)
KM, EJ & LK MacDonald	 10	 Angus-Montbéliarde-Friesian 	 16-18mo
		  heifers
		  (Vet checked unjoined & suitable to breed)
KM, EJ & LK MacDonald	 30	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 16-18mo
		  (Vet checked unjoined & suitable to breed)
GG & DM Tartaglia	 50 	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 12-20mo
		  (Vet checked unjoined & suitable to breed)
G & PA Angi	 10	 Angus & Murray Grey-Friesian	 8-10mo 
		  heifers 	

Bulls
RJ & MLK Dellasale	 1	 South Devon bull	 10-11mo

Cows and calves
F Slee & Son	 12 	 Angus-Friesian cows, 4th calvers with 
			  calves at foot running with Murray Grey bull
Arcane	 1	 Red Angus cow with calf at foot, running
		  with Charolais-Red Angus cross bull
F & CJ Colreavy	 10	 Angus cross cows with calves at foot
MJ & CS Scott	 4	 Beef cows with calves at foot

Store Cattle Sale – 
Boyanup
Friday, April 14, 2023  |  Commencing at 9am  |  Boyanup Saleyards

1400 CATTLE

Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards no later than 5pm Thursday
Enquiries contact your local Mark McKay 0477 406 481 South West livestock manager

The sale will be AuctionsPlus (sequential) interfaced  

1400 CATTLE

	 Farm Weekly  Thursday, April 6, 2023
	 00


